Usha Usha, 6 A, Near Mansarover Park, Mansarover
Colony, Rohtak, Haryana, 124001. 5. Harshverdhan Harshverdhan, C/O: Haryana
News, Sco 2, 3 4, Sec 15 Jharsa Road, Gurgram, Haryana, 122001.
Loan Account No. LNPNGHL_-06240214797 & LNPNGHL_-06240214798

01.02.2026 09-02-2026 Rs. 6,54,148/-
(Rupees Six Lac Fifty
Four Thousand One
Hundred Forty Eight
Only) by way of out-
standing principal,
arrears (including

accrued late charges)
and interest till

02.02.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.

[...]

Near Society, Panipat, Haryana, 132101. 4. Pinki Pinki, Chulkana 118, Near
Society, Panipat, Haryana, 132101. 5. Sanjay Sanjay, Gannaur Road, Near
Society, Samalkha, Panipat, Haryana, 132101.
Loan Account No. LNPNGLAP-06240218187 & LNPNGLAP-06240218188

01.02.2026 09-02-2026 Rs. 23,68,096.73/- (Rupees
Twenty Three Lac Sixty Eight

Thousand Ninety Six and
Seventy Three Paise Only) by
way of outstanding principal,
arrears (including accrued

late charges) and interest till
02.02.2026

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)PROPERTIES MORTGAGED: All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Building Name: Chhoker Tent

[...]

Basti Jodhewal, Ludhiana, Basti Jodhewal, Ludhiana, Punjab, Ind, 141007. 5. Pramod
Gupta, C/O: Pramod Gupta Contractor, Noorwala Road, St. No. 4, Sartajnagar Shivpuri,
Near Akhan Dairy, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141007.
Loan Account No. LNLUDHL_-06250302350 & LNLUDHL_-06250302349

01.02.2026 11-02-2026 Rs. 17,01,274.39/-
(Rupees Seventeen
Lac One Thousand

Two Hundred Seventy
Four and Thirty Nine

Paise Only) by way of
outstanding principal,

arrears (including
accrued late charges)

and interest till
02.02.2026

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.